
Builder: SEA RAY

Year Built: 2004

Model: Cuddy

Price: $67,900 USD

Location: United States

LOA: 28' (8.53mm)

Beam: 9.41

Max Draft: 3' 5" (1.04mm)

SEA BATICAL — SEA RAY

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs Sea Batical — SEA RAY
from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in
close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Sea Batical — SEA RAY or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/280_sundancer/sea_batical/2004/388578/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/sea_ray/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/280_sundancer/sea_batical/2004/388578/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/sea_ray/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/280_sundancer/sea_batical/2004/388578/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/280_sundancer/sea_batical/2004/388578/


2

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Sea Batical — SEA RAY Page 2 of 5

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

FRESH WATER BOAT - Sea Batical has lived in freshwater from 2004 - summer of 2023 and
has been meticulously maintained and stands above the rest in her class. The 280 Sundancer is
hands down one of thee most popular cabin cruisers built. Quality is never questioned and resale
value goes without saying - Sea Ray is #1. Loaded with all the Sea Ray factory equipment,
GENERATOR, HEAT & AIR CONDITIONING, FLATSCREEN TV, SEA-DECK COCKPIT,
CAMPER CANVAS and SO MUCH MORE. Review the list of equipment below and reach out
with any questions. You owe it to yourself to give this Sea Ray 280 Sundancer a closer look. You
will not be disappointed! I (the broker) personally took all the pictures and video. I love this boat
and more importantly, I am very grateful the seller took such great care of Sea Batical!

Category: Cuddy Sub Category: Cuddy

Model Year: 2004 Year Built: 2004

Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 28' (8.53mm) Beam: 9.41

Max Draft: 3' 5" (1.04mm)

Dimensions

Water Capacity: 28 Gallons Holding Tank: 28 Gal Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 100 Gal Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 2 Total Heads: 1

Accommodations
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Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Mercruiser

Engine Type: I/O Fuel Type: Gas/Petrol

Engine Information
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
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